
Cross Country 
 

Wed 3-Sep vs Cienega/Douglas/Sahuarita 
Sat. 6-Sep @ Marana Invitational 
Wed 10-Sep @ Rincon/Desert View 
Sat 13-Sep @ Sue Fletcher Invitational 
Wed 17-Sep @ Cienega/Amphi/Pueblo 
Sat 27-Sep @ Los Mesquites Invitational 
Wed 1-Oct @ Buena/Sahuarita 
Wed 8-Oct vs Pueblo/Cholla 
Wed 15-Oct @ Sahuaro/Salpointe/Flowing Wells 
Sat  18-Oct @ Thunderbird Invitational 
Tues 21-Oct @ Tombstone Invitational 
Wed 22-Oct @ Sabino/Sahuaro 
    
 
 


